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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12/11/11 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.10 707 Q
2. BOLANCA, Ivana 89 Zagrebacki Pk 30.46 683 Q
3. DRAGANOV C, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.63 671 Q
4. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 31.64 609 Q
5. PETROVIC, Andjelka 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.71 605 Q
6. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.21 577 Q
7. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.23 576 Q
8. PERKOVIC, Kaja 90 PK Branik 32.33 571 Q
9. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.50 562 Q

10. PAVLOVIC, Sara 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 32.53 560 Q
11. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 32.62 556 Q
12. PAVIC, Katarina 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.69 552 Q
13. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 32.88 543 Q
14. TASEVSKA, Tiana 94 PK "Bambini" Skopje 32.98 538 Q
15. JOVIC, Ksenija 96 Crna Gora 32.99 537 Q
16. PETROVIC, Jelena 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.08 533 Q
17. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 33.10 532 R
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.16 529 R
19. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.29 523
20. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.31 522
21. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.35 520
22. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.42 517
23. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 33.49 514
24. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK "Bambini" Skopje 33.70 504
25. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 33.78 500
26. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 33.87 497
27. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 33.89 496
28. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.90 495
29. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 34.09 487
30. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.13 485
31. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.48 471
32. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.63 465
33. CORDASIC, Ivana 93 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.69 462
34. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 34.87 455
35. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.25 440
36. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.30 439
37. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 35.40 435
38. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.67 425
39. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 35.78 421
40. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 35.83 419
41. DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.85 419
42. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.86 418
43. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.90 417
44. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.94 416
45. HADZIC, Mia 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 35.96 415
46. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 35.97 415
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.37 401
48. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.69 391
49. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.70 390
50. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.75 389
51. GRCIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 36.78 388
52. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.96 382
53. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.46 367
54. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.20 346
55. LEMNARIU, Lacrimioara 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.24 345
56. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.40 341
57. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.53 337
58. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.71 333
59. TROTEA, Rebeca 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.96 326
60. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.43 315
61. MINDRESCU, Ana 99 C.S.M. Resita 39.61 310
62. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 39.79 306
63. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.66 287
64. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.70 286
65. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.92 282
66. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 41.09 278
67. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.31 274
68. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.46 271
69. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 41.50 270
70. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.11 258
71. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.27 255
72. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.96 243
73. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 43.13 240
74. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.76 139

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Simona 96 Crna Gora 35.93
sw 6,5

DSQ DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 36.64
DSQ BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.41
DSQ CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 39.77

13 - 14 years

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 31.64 609 Q
2. CIRIC, JANA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.21 577 Q
3. MILOSEVIC, Vanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.23 576 Q
4. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar 32.62 556 Q
5. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "Swim  Star" Becej 32.88 543 Q
6. MEDVESEK, Ajda 98 PK Branik 33.10 532 R
7. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.29 523
8. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.31 522
9. SONJAK, Nika 97 PK Fuzinar 33.49 514

10. NASEVSKA, Evita 97 PK "Bambini" Skopje 33.70 504
11. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 33.87 497
12. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 33.89 496
13. HORVAT, Laura 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.13 485
14. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 34.48 471
15. DENIC, Luna 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.30 439
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Event 21, Girls, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

16. VUJOVIC, Ivona 97 Crna Gora 35.40 435
17. STANJEVIC, Dijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 35.78 421
18. TORBICA, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.86 418
19. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 35.90 417
20. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 35.97 415
21. STANIC, Emilija 98 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.69 391
22. JOVANOVIC, Nina 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.70 390
23. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.46 367
24. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 39.79 306
25. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 41.46 271
26. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 41.50 270
27. MAJSTOROVIC, Nina 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 43.13 240
28. LUKOVIC, Kristina 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.76 139

DSQ BABIC, Marija 98 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 37.41

12 years and younger

1. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.42 517
2. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.63 465
3. SZLOBODNIK, Nora 99 Dunaferr SE 34.87 455
4. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 35.25 440
5. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.94 416
6. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 36.37 401
7. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.75 389
8. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.96 382
9. LUKIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.20 346

10. LEMNARIU, Lacrimioara 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.24 345
11. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.53 337
12. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.71 333
13. TROTEA, Rebeca 99 C.S.M. Resita 38.96 326
14. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.43 315
15. MINDRESCU, Ana 99 C.S.M. Resita 39.61 310
16. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.66 287
17. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.70 286
18. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.92 282
19. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 41.09 278
20. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 41.31 274
21. BASARIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.11 258
22. ANTONIC, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.27 255
23. NINKOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 42.96 243

DSQ CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 39.77


